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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
21-000658 ATTEBERRY,ELDON LEON 4 W M 117192021 8MA-18
MTP - SOB/ESCAPE WHILE ,
2017-0066M-CR e MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000646 BOLT,ZACHARY GENE 37 W M 117122021 TRS-48
002980 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000696 BRANNON,JORDAN ANTHONY 25 W M 12/08/2021 8MB-18
ON VEIW fNFI‘I'\';’"NAL EESEESSIORALAEIATION MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW (RN'IESST AHEESISEARCLIDEREANSEORY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CF-2021-245 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000467 BRUNNELLI-ANDERSON,RYAN ANTHONY 31 W M 08/13/2021 8MB-18
ON VIEW (RN'IEAS)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT ¢, ok eNwoOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
2021-0155M-CR ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE (F2) GREENWOOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000651 CASH,CODY WAYNE 3 W M 11/14/2021 8MA-19
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL .
ON VIEW Eeieenileiy MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000685 CLARK,JUDY DARLENE 48 W F  12/02/2021 SEG-25
CF-2021-205 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CM-2021-222 POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000699 CONNOR,MCKENZIE IRENE 25 W F  12/00/2021 SEG-24
F2021633 ABANDON OR ENDANGER CHILD (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000675 DENSTITT,SHAWN WILLIAM 3 W M 11/29/2021 8MA-21
CF-2021-223 SEXUAL ASSAULT (F2) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000681 DIXON,CHERLYN RENE 51 W F  12/01/2021 FEM-44
ON-VIEW MEMBER (aa) - CoDEY INJURVFAMILY: GreenwooD, Topp MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000678 HALL,AMANDA LEIGHANN 25 W F  11/30/2021 FEM-44
F20212627 gggmy%&;’s VIOLENCE AGAINST THE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000295 HERNANDEZ,0SCAR ALFREDO 26 H M 05212021 1M-47
F2021568 ;ch1>;3 - SEXUAL ASSAULT IN DISASTER AREA 1, | ANHON TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
PRL2105000127 ICE HOLD () ODOM,LANHON TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
21-000679 HOWARD,MARCY LYNN 47 W F  11/30/2021 FEM-44
F1530580L SOB - MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CF-2021-241 POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CM-2021-263 POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000701 HULEN,REBECCA DANIELLE 31 W F  12/09/2021 FEM-43
2021-0123M-CR MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000664 JOHNSTON,SHANNON CURTIS 4 W M 11/20/2021 8MA-21
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW (F‘N'ff)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR-81842-1 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000649 KETCHUM,JEFFREY DON 44 W M 1171372021 8MA-18
ON VIEW ?nfﬂST e BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
ON VIEW S BER BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000636 KINSEY,MADDISON RENEE 31 W F  11/05/2021 FEM-44
F20212626 POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA) RENFRO,ZACHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000589 LIRA,MIGUEL ANGEL 37 H M 10/08/2021 8MB-19

2021-0013M-CR

MTR COMM SUP - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



21-000700

21-000145

21-000688

21-000677

21-000601*1

21-000555

21-000672

21-000686

21-000266

21-000642

21-000668

21-000698

21-000695

21-000697

21-000702

LOVE,SEAN WAYNE

F2021634
LOZANO,JOE PETER

2021-0176M-CR
MCGLOTHLIN,JAMES CLIFTON

CF-2021-239

CF-2021-240

CM-2021-262
MONEY,WESLEY FRANKLIN

0500066351

0500066195

0500065596
0500065595
0500065501

0500065500

002929
2021-0142M-CR
PADGETT,AMY ELIZABETH
2020-0042M-CR
2020-0153M-CR
2020-0154M-CR
2021-0192M-CR
CR-80572-3
DC78-CR2021-0170
PARKER,HOLLIE DAWN
F20212588
PETTY,BRYTON TAYLOR
CF-2021-086

CF-2021-69

CM-2021-112
ROBERTS,DEONTA DEMARCUS

2017-0133M-CR
SANDERS,LANE JOSEPH

2020-0133M-CR

2020-0134M-CR

ON VIEW
SANDERS,TERRI DONNELL

2018-0201M-CR

SMITH,COBY WAYNE
2021-0004 M-CR

CR22015-3

CR-80381-3
THOMAS,CASSANDRA MERCEDES

2021-0152M-CR
TRICE,DAVID JOEL

2019-0113M-CR

WALKER,KIMBERLY KAYANNA
20200774CR2
WEST,SHAWNA MARIE

R210208

24

39

45

25

25

36

24

32

25

58

33

31

51

45

45

12/09/2021 SEG-26
ABANDONING OR ENDANDERING A CHILD
(SJF)

03/20/2021 8MA-19

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON/
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F2)

12/03/2021 8MB-18
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

11/30/2021 8MA-18

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

ALLOWING UNAUTH PERSON TO DRIVE (MC)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

FTA/SOB-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

JORDAN,COLLIN

ROTRAMBLE,JAME
ROTRAMBLE,CHE

10/12/2021 FEM-44

MTR-BURGLARY OF HABITATIO (F2) COLE,TIM
MTR-POSS CS PG1=1G<4G (F3) COLE,TIM
MTR-POSS CS PG1 1G<1G (SJF) COLE,TIM
POSS CS PG 1 GT1 4G LT 200G (F1) COLE,TIM
THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB) COLE,TIM
PROH SUB CORR FACIL - WICHITA CHG (F3) COLE,TIM
09/21/2021 FEM-44

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) renfro,zachary
11/29/2021 8MA-19

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
ENDANGERING OTHERS WHILE

ELUDING/ATTEMPT TO ELUDE POLICE

OFFICER (F3)

PETIT LARCENY - OKLAHOMA CHG (MB)

12/03/2021 8MA-19

MTR - UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

05/07/2021 8MB-18

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) WILLIAMS,ROGER
MTP - EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH
OR WATERCRAFT (SJF)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

11/08/2021 FEM-44

Williams,Roger

Williams,Roger

CAPIAS AFTER
MANDATE-MANSLAUGHTER/MANSLAUGHTER/AGG
ASSAULT W/ DEADLY WEAPON (F2)

11/25/2021 8MA-18
MOTION TO REVOKE TAMP FAB PHYS
EVIDENCE W/ INT IMPAIR (F3)

PROBATION VIOLATION ASSAULT FAM/MEM
IMPEED BREATH (SJF)

PROBATION VIOLATION POSS CS PG 3 LT
28G (SJF)

12/09/2021 FEM-43

BENCH WARRANT/PROH SUB/ITEM IN
CORR/CIV COM FACILITY (F3)

12/07/2021 8MA-18

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION-POSS S PG GT 1 LT 4G ()

12/08/2021 FEM-43
FTA - FAILURE TO ID (MB)
12/09/2021 SEG-23

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



21-000496*1

TOTAL =33

WHITFIELD,DON LEE

R210209
R210321

002907
CR-82022
2020-0162-CR

19

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

08/28/2021 8MA-19

DEADLY CONDUCT (F3) POWERS,BRIAN
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 - WISE

CO. CHG (MB)

MTP - ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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